1
Sales Summary
Lysar LED lamps line are widely used in the textile industry sector.
Ideal for installation on sewing machines, button hangers machine, work benches
Taking advantage of the latest technologies of high luminous efficinecy LED, they are able to satisfy even the most demanding requests.
Three version available: with flex arm LSF, with articulated metallic arm LSR and with rigid chromed stem L1050.
• Paint aluminum spot lamp
• High efficiency LED technology – free maintenance

Blue                                 N – 230V
3
ORDER CODES
Modello Descrizione
SF0322S01 LSF, 27.56''(700mm), 25°, 3W, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, WHITE
SF0322S02 LSF, 27.56''(700mm), 40°, 3W, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, WHITE
SF0322S03 LSF, 27.56''(700mm), 25°, 3W, DIM, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, WHITE
SF0322S04 LSF, 27.56''(700mm), 40°, 3W, DIM, 230Vac, Cable 6.5ft(2m) Europlug, WHITE
CLAMP03 Metal clamp for 2,36x2,36''(80x63mm) base
B01 Magnetic base with screw 3.15x2.48 inc.(80x63mm)
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by
CCEA